S31 Series Solid State Microwave Power Amplifiers
0.8 – 3.0 GHz • 5 Watts to 500 Watts
Specifications subject to change without notice                                                   Page 1                                                                            ds-s31-series rev-a-1/17/2011
Instruments for Industry, S31 Series Solid State amplifiers are state-of-the-art amplifiers and provide outstanding RF
performance.  The S31 Series amplifiers operate over the frequency range from 0.8-3.0 GHz and can be supplied at
power levels from 5 watts to 500 watts offering all the control and communication features needed for today’s
automated test systems.  From the ground up, the S31 Series amplifiers are built to withstand rugged handling, whether
it's being shipped to you or hauled around from site to site. They feature heavy-duty aluminum chassis construction with

Frequency
Range (GHz)
Rated Power
(watts minimum)
P1dB Power
(watts minimum)
Gain
(dB min)
Mains
(kVA)
Weight
(Pounds)
Size
(Inches)
S31-5 0.8-3.0 5 5 37 .10 30 Lbs 5.25” H x 19” W x 24” D
S31-10 0.8-3.0 10 8 40 .10 33 Lbs 5.25” H x 19” W x 24” D
S31-20 0.8-3.0 20 15 43 .20 35 Lbs 5.25” H x 19” W x 24” D
S31-25 0.8-3.0 25 20 44 .25 37 Lbs 5.25” H x 19” W x 24” D
S31-40 0.8-3.0 40 30 46 .30 45 Lbs 5.25” H x 19” W x 24” D
S31-50 0.8-3.0 50 40 47 .40 60 Lbs 7.00” H x 19” W x 24” D
S31-75 0.8-3.0 75 60 49 .60 75 Lbs 7.00” H x 19” W x 24” D
S31-100 0.8-3.0 100 80 50 0.8 80 Lbs 8.75” H x 19” W x 24” D
S31-150 0.8-3.0 150 130 52 1.2 100 Lbs 8.75” H x 19” W x 24” D
S31-200 0.8-3.0 200 150 53 1.5 120 Lbs 10.5” H x 19” W x 25” D
S31-250 0.8-3.0 250 200 54 2.0 200 Lbs 2x 10.5” H x 19” W x 25” D
S31-300 0.8-3.0 300 250 55 2.5 220 Lbs 2x 10.5” H x 19” W x 25” D
S31-400 0.8-3.0 400 350 56 3.0 450 Lbs Rack Integrated
S31-500 0.8-3.0 500 450 57 4.0 500 Lbs Rack Integrated
S31 Series Solid State Microwave Power Amplifiers
0.8 – 3.0 GHz • 5 Watts to 500 Watts
Specifications subject to change without notice                                                   Page 2                                                                            ds-s31-series rev-a-1/17/2011
Standard Features for IFI S31 Series Solid State Amplifiers